
* 6-VERBOND                * SOISSONS          06-04-24 * Los  : 08.55             S:0303 * 
*                          * 214 Oude                   * Basis: 200000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 RAKEND        0     0     0 POT       

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  25 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * Klachten 0479/296137

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  RAKE   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    POT      TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 STOUTEN FLORENT      TREMELO    1  5  1  197671 BE2075885-20 10.55130 1644.2895      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -            1

  2 RIEPL-MOMMAERTS      KORTENBE   2 29  1  182496 BE2081141-23 10.48100 1612.6303      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -            2

  3 RIEPL-MOMMAERTS      KORTENBE   2 29  2       2 BE2127113-22 10.48440 1604.5955      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -            3

  4 MATTHEUS LOUIS       BAAL      10 11  8  199942 BE2013008-23 10.59370 1604.4563      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -            4

  5 RIEPL-MOMMAERTS      KORTENBE   2 29 14       3 BE2081132-23 10.48450 1604.3604      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -            5

  6 GOOSSENS RAF         KAMPENHO   1  6  6  189777 BE2089271-23 10.53350 1600.3682      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -            6

  7 JACOBS LEON          TREMELO   10  9  9  199203 BE2000353-23 10.59580 1594.0491      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -            7

  8 VAN ROY GASTON       BAAL      10  8  5  198950 BE2086283-20 11.00120 1589.0575      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -            8

  9 VAN ROY GASTON       BAAL      10  8  2       2 BE2094496-22 11.00160 1588.2118      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -            9

 10 JANSSENS GEOFFREY    BAAL       1  4  3  201563 BE2085796-22 11.02180 1583.3700      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           10

 11 RIEPL-MOMMAERTS      KORTENBE   2 29 21       4 BE2113260-22 10.50290 1580.2800      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           11

 12 CLOETENS DIRK        ROTSELAA   1 14  9  192393 BE2085866-22 10.56450 1580.2300      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           12

 13 RIEPL-MOMMAERTS      KORTENBE   2 29 29       5 BE2005242-23 10.50330 1579.3682      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           13

 14 TERRYN NICO          KEERBERG   1  3  2  198918 BE2069230-22 11.01100 1576.6288      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           14

 15 MATTHEUS LOUIS       BAAL      10 11  4       2 BE2091252-21 11.02010 1574.1399      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           15

 16 RIEPL-MOMMAERTS      KORTENBE   2 29 26       6 BE2005277-23 10.51030 1572.5636      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           16

 17 CLOETENS DIRK        ROTSELAA   1 14  8       2 BE2005633-23 10.57310 1570.3415      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           17

 18 STROEYKENS NICK      ERPS-KWE   1  6  2  183823 BE2004496-23 10.52130 1568.2326      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           18

 19 TIMMERMANS JOS       KEERBERG  10  6  4  197953 BE2073503-20 11.01137 1568.2137      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           19

 20 TIMMERMANS JOS       KEERBERG  10  6  3       2 BE2092453-21 11.01337 1564.0834      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           20

 20 TIMMERMANS JOS       KEERBERG  10  6  5       3 BE2068610-22 11.01337 1564.0834      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           20

 22 TIMMERMANS JOS       KEERBERG  10  6  1       4 BE2068564-22 11.01407 1562.6429      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           22

 23 TIMMERMANS JOS       KEERBERG  10  6  2       5 BE2068562-22 11.01457 1561.6156      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           23

 24 VAN ROY GASTON       BAAL      10  8  3       3 BE2086301-20 11.02320 1559.9843      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           24

 25 VAN ROY GASTON       BAAL      10  8  4       4 BE2086285-20 11.02340 1559.5767      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           25

 26 STROEYKENS NICK      ERPS-KWE   1  6  4       2 BE2004517-23 10.52560 1558.7027      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           26

 27 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 15  3  214405 BE6223083-21 11.13370 1546.7476      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           27

 28 DE PRETER DIRK       BAAL      10  6  2  198353 BE2121253-22 11.03150 1546.6121      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           28

 29 STOUTEN FLORENT      TREMELO    1  5  5       2 BE2014889-23 11.02570 1544.9082      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           29

 30 STOUTEN FLORENT      TREMELO    1  5  2       3 BE2092367-21 11.03100 1542.2965      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           30

 31 JANSSENS RICHARD     LANGDORP  15 20  9  205789 BE2015578-23 11.08290 1541.6831      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           31

 32 GEYSKENS-DEVILLE     VEERLE    39 15  6       2 BE6145455-22 11.14110 1540.4502      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           32

 33 STROEYKENS ANDRE     ERPS-KWE   1  6  6  183848 BE2004555-23 10.54320 1538.0480      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           33



* 6-VERBOND                * SOISSONS          06-04-24 * Los  : 08.55             S:0303 * 
*                          * 214 Oude                   * Basis: 200000            P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  RAKE   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    POT      TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 RIEPL-MOMMAERTS      KORTENBE   2 29 19       7 BE2103287-22 10.53410 1537.6717      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           34

 35 CLOETENS DIRK        ROTSELAA   1 14 12       3 BE2005650-23 11.00080 1537.5040      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           35

 36 STROEYKENS NICK      ERPS-KWE   1  6  3       3 BE2004516-23 10.54360 1536.9816      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           36

 37 JANSSENS RICHARD     LANGDORP  15 20  5       2 BE2015529-23 11.08550 1536.6945      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           37

 38 JACOBS LEON          TREMELO   10  9  3       2 BE2000358-23 11.04380 1536.6650      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           38

 39 JACOBS LEON          TREMELO   10  9  4       3 BE2000323-23 11.04390 1536.4674      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           39

 40 VAN DER AUWERA JOSEP KEERBERG   1  4  2  199504 BE2014431-23 11.04560 1535.4336      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           40

 41 CUMPS ALFONS         LANGDORP  39 16 12  205193 BE2063827-22 11.08390 1535.3012      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           41

 42 MATTHEUS LOUIS       BAAL      10 11  1       3 BE2069317-22 11.05250 1533.1016      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           42

 43 CUMPS ALFONS         LANGDORP  39 16 10       2 BE2103772-20 11.09000 1531.2910      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           43

 44 JANSSENS RICHARD     LANGDORP  15 20  7       3 BE2111606-21 11.09240 1531.1682      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           44

 45 JANSSENS RICHARD     LANGDORP  15 20 16       4 BE2100577-22 11.09250 1530.9783      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           45

 46 JANSSENS RICHARD     LANGDORP  15 20 17       5 BE2100539-22 11.09270 1530.5987      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           46

 47 STROEYKENS ANDRE     ERPS-KWE   1  6  5       2 BE2004568-23 10.55080 1530.3663      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           47

 48 JANSSENS RICHARD     LANGDORP  15 20  8       6 BE2100578-22 11.09310 1529.8402      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           48

 49 VAN ROY GASTON       BAAL      10  8  7       5 BE2011878-23 11.05060 1529.2083      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           49

 50 JANSSENS RICHARD     LANGDORP  15 20 19       7 BE2015547-23 11.09350 1529.0824      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           50

 51 GOOSSENS RAF         KAMPENHO   1  6  2       2 BE2089249-23 10.59220 1525.9475      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           51

 52 HOK BOMMEREZ         HEVERLEE   1 18 15  185285 BE2020410-20 10.56400 1522.8904      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           52

 53 VAN DEN BERGH MAURIC BEGIJNEN  10  3  3  202393 BE2094349-22 11.07563 1522.4578      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           53

 54 CRABBE LUC           BERTEM     2  3  2  183133 BE2003825-23 10.55250 1520.8277      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           54

 55 TERRYN NICO          KEERBERG   1  3  1       2 BE2074197-20 11.06000 1518.4580      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           55

 56 TERRYN NICO          KEERBERG   1  3  3       3 BE2069295-22 11.06080 1516.9141      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           56

 57 HOK BOMMEREZ         HEVERLEE   1 18 13       2 BE2027692-19 10.57100 1516.6576      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           57

 58 RIEPL-MOMMAERTS      KORTENBE   2 29 17       8 BE2083688-22 10.55360 1513.2338      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           58

 59 VAN ROY GASTON       BAAL      10  8  6       6 BE2094476-22 11.06320 1512.5443      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           59

 60 VAN GOUBERGEN FREDDY BAAL      10  6  2  200058 BE2093628-22 11.07173 1512.2876      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           60

 61 HOK BOMMEREZ         HEVERLEE   1 18 12       3 BE2072985-21 10.57440 1509.6551      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           61

 62 JANSSENS RICHARD     LANGDORP  15 20 11       8 BE2100562-22 11.11280 1507.9800      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           62

 63 CRABBE LUC           BERTEM     2  3  3       2 BE2003811-23 10.56330 1506.6475      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           63

 64 VAN ROY GASTON       BAAL      10  8  8       7 BE2011884-23 11.07030 1506.6263      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           64

 65 DE PRETER DIRK       BAAL      10  6  5       2 BE2121213-22 11.06460 1505.3352      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           65

 66 VAN DEN BERGH MAURIC BEGIJNEN  10  3  2       2 BE2094350-22 11.09303 1504.7247      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           66

 67 DE PRETER DIRK       BAAL      10  6  4       3 BE2121231-22 11.06560 1503.4336      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           67

 68 TIMMERMANS JOS       KEERBERG  10  6  6       6 BE2092454-21 11.06507 1501.4070      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           68

 69 JANSSENS RICHARD     LANGDORP  15 20  2       9 BE2093525-19 11.12110 1500.1021      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           69

 70 JANSSENS GEOFFREY    BAAL       1  4  2       2 BE2080200-21 11.09290 1498.7954      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           70

 71 VAN ROY GASTON       BAAL      10  8  1       8 BE2086289-20 11.07510 1497.5536      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           71

 72 JANSSENS RICHARD     LANGDORP  15 20 15      10 BE2112000-21 11.12260 1497.3733      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           72

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* 6-VERBOND                * SOISSONS          06-04-24 * Los  : 08.55             S:0303 * 
*                          * 94 Jaarse                  * Basis: 200000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 RAKEND        0     0     0 POT       

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  14 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * Klachten 0479/296137

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  RAKE   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    POT      TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 RIEPL-MOMMAERTS      KORTENBE   2 22  1  182496 BE2081141-23 10.48100 1612.6303      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -            1

  2 MATTHEUS LOUIS       BAAL      10  5  2  199942 BE2013008-23 10.59370 1604.4563      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -            2

  3 RIEPL-MOMMAERTS      KORTENBE   2 22 11       2 BE2081132-23 10.48450 1604.3604      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -            3

  4 GOOSSENS RAF         KAMPENHO   1  5  5  189777 BE2089271-23 10.53350 1600.3682      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -            4

  5 JACOBS LEON          TREMELO   10  9  9  199203 BE2000353-23 10.59580 1594.0491      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -            5

  6 RIEPL-MOMMAERTS      KORTENBE   2 22 22       3 BE2005242-23 10.50330 1579.3682      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -            6

  7 RIEPL-MOMMAERTS      KORTENBE   2 22 19       4 BE2005277-23 10.51030 1572.5636      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -            7

  8 CLOETENS DIRK        ROTSELAA   1  8  4  192393 BE2005633-23 10.57310 1570.3415      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -            8

  9 STROEYKENS NICK      ERPS-KWE   1  5  1  183823 BE2004496-23 10.52130 1568.2326      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -            9

 10 STROEYKENS NICK      ERPS-KWE   1  5  3       2 BE2004517-23 10.52560 1558.7027      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           10

 11 STOUTEN FLORENT      TREMELO    1  3  3  197671 BE2014889-23 11.02570 1544.9082      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           11

 12 JANSSENS RICHARD     LANGDORP  15  8  4  205789 BE2015578-23 11.08290 1541.6831      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           12

 13 STROEYKENS ANDRE     ERPS-KWE   1  2  2  183848 BE2004555-23 10.54320 1538.0480      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           13

 14 CLOETENS DIRK        ROTSELAA   1  8  6       2 BE2005650-23 11.00080 1537.5040      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           14

 15 STROEYKENS NICK      ERPS-KWE   1  5  2       3 BE2004516-23 10.54360 1536.9816      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           15

 16 JANSSENS RICHARD     LANGDORP  15  8  2       2 BE2015529-23 11.08550 1536.6945      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           16

 17 JACOBS LEON          TREMELO   10  9  3       2 BE2000358-23 11.04380 1536.6650      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           17

 18 JACOBS LEON          TREMELO   10  9  4       3 BE2000323-23 11.04390 1536.4674      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           18

 19 VAN DER AUWERA JOSEP KEERBERG   1  3  2  199504 BE2014431-23 11.04560 1535.4336      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           19

 20 STROEYKENS ANDRE     ERPS-KWE   1  2  1       2 BE2004568-23 10.55080 1530.3663      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           20

 21 VAN ROY GASTON       BAAL      10  2  1  198950 BE2011878-23 11.05060 1529.2083      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           21

 22 JANSSENS RICHARD     LANGDORP  15  8  7       3 BE2015547-23 11.09350 1529.0824      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           22

 23 GOOSSENS RAF         KAMPENHO   1  5  1       2 BE2089249-23 10.59220 1525.9475      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           23

 24 CRABBE LUC           BERTEM     2  3  2  183133 BE2003825-23 10.55250 1520.8277      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           24

 25 CRABBE LUC           BERTEM     2  3  3       2 BE2003811-23 10.56330 1506.6475      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           25

 26 VAN ROY GASTON       BAAL      10  2  2       2 BE2011884-23 11.07030 1506.6263      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           26

 27 JANSSENS RICHARD     LANGDORP  15  8  6       4 BE2015527-23 11.12350 1495.7408      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           27

 28 RIEPL-MOMMAERTS      KORTENBE   2 22 21       5 BE2005244-23 10.57040 1495.0519      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           28

 29 CUMPS ALFONS         LANGDORP  39 10  7  205193 BE2018008-23 11.12230 1493.5800      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           29

 30 HOK VERBIST          LANGDORP  15  9  8  208481 BE2016319-23 11.14370 1493.2386      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           30

 31 MATTHEUS LOUIS       BAAL      10  5  5       2 BE2013032-23 11.09090 1490.4361      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           31

 32 CRABBE LUC           BERTEM     2  3  1       3 BE2003819-23 10.58100 1486.8714      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -           32

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


